Schedule 6

List of payments to an Association, Federation or college

ASSOCIATION OF CHIEF EXECUTIVES
ASSOCIATION OF SPECIALIST UNDERPINNING CONTRACTORS
BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF CONSTRUCTION HEADS
BRITISH WOODWORKING FEDERATION

BUILD UK

CECA - CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION
CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION Y&H LTD
CONFEDERATION OF BRITISH INDUSTRY
CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION
DRILLING AND SAWING ASSOCIATION

FEDERATION FOR INDUSTRY SECTOR SKILLS & STANDARDS
FEDERATION OF MASTER BUILDERS

HIRE ASSOCIATION EUROPE

HOME BUILDERS FEDERATION LTD

INSULATED RENDER & CLADDING ASSOCIATION
LEAD CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

MODULAR & PORTABLE BUILDING ASSOCIATION LTD
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF BUILDERS LTD
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF ROOFING CONTRACTORS
NFDC

NTFW (NAT TRAINING FEDERATION FOR WALES)
PAINTING & DECORATING ASSOCIATION

PRESS ASSOCIATION LTD

PROPERTY CARE ASSOCIATION

ROAD SAFETY MARKINGS ASSOCIATION

ROYAL NORFOLK AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATION
SCOTTISH BUILDING FEDERATION

SCOTTISH DECORATORS FEDERATION

SCOTTISH PLANT OWNERS ASSOCIATION

SINGLE PLY ROOFING ASSOCIATION

SPECIALIST ACCESS ENGINEERING & MAINTENANCE ASSOCIATIO
THE ASSOCIATION OF BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS
THE TILE ASSOCIATION

TRUST HOUSING ASSOCIATION

ABINGDON AND WITNEY COLLEGE

ARGYLL COLLEGE UHI#PA237HP

ARGYLL COLLEGE UHI

ARGYLL COLLEGE UHI#PA237HP

ASKHAM BRYAN COLLEGE

AYRSHIRE COLLEGE

BARKING & DAGENHAM COLLEGE

BARNSLEY COLLEGE

BASINGSTOKE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

BATH COLLEGE

BEDFORD COLLEGE

BIRMINGHAM METROPOLITAN COLLEGE

BISHOP AUCKLAND COLLEGE

BISHOP BURTON COLLEGE

BMC (BROOKSBY MELTON COLLEGE)

BOLTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BORDERS COLLEGE

BOSTON COLLEGE

BOURNEMOUTH & POOLE COLLEGE OF FE
BRADFORD COLLEGE

BRIDGEND COLLEGE

BRIDGWATER COLLEGE

BROCKENHURST COLLEGE

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COLLEGE GRP-AYLESBURY
BUILDING CRAFTS COLLEGE

BURNLEY COLLEGE

BURTON AND SOUTH DERBYSHIRE COLLEGE
CAMBRIDGE REGIONAL COLLEGE

CARDIFF AND VALE COLLEGE

CARLISLE COLLEGE

CHELMSFORD COLLEGE

CHESHIRE COLLEGE SOUTH & WEST
CHESTERFIELD COLLEGE

CHICHESTER COLLEGE

CITY COLLEGE NORWICH

CITY COLLEGE OF PETERBOROUGH

CITY COLLEGE PLYMOUTH

2020 Payments
£650
£2,000
£450
£7,868
£55,000
£411,459
£144
£18,925
£25,000
£189,114
£115,520
£16,000
£109,242
£394,416
£288
£67,642
£25,453
£121,490
£287,515
£8,978
£7,617
£4,000
£2,375
£12,000
£116,000
£434
£112,600
£12,000
£172
£28,000
£7,063
£97,046
£3,000
£1,079
£20,440
£8,750
£39,286
£9,629
£233,997
£255,199
£28,122
£97,184
£116,495
£39,831
£140,743
£33,112
£4,999
£1,500
£855
£31,725
£156,297
£6,410
£49,888
£30,011
£203,990
£170,575
£13,607
£39,435
£61,178
£21,836
£19,682
£294
£260,761
£29,755
£19,864
£12,214
£13,734
£23,737
£45,106
£382
£110,272



CITY COLLEGE SOUTHAMPTON
CITY OF BRISTOL COLLEGE
CITY OF GLASGOW COLLEGE

CITY OF GLASGOW COLLEGE - CATHEDRAL STREET CAMPUS

CITY OF SUNDERLAND COLLEGE

CORNWALL COLLEGE

COVENTRY COLLEGE

CROYDON COLLEGE

DARLINGTON COLLEGE

DERBY COLLEGE

DERWENTSIDE COLLEGE

DN COLLEGES GROUP

DONCASTER COLLEGE

DUDLEY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY COLLEGE

DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY COLLEGE#DG14FD
DUNDEE & ANGUS COLLEGE

DUNDEE AND ANGUS COLLEGE - ANGUS CAMPUS
DUNDEE AND ANGUS COLLEGE - DUNDEE CAMPUS
EAST COAST COLLEGE

EAST SURREY COLLEGE

EAST SUSSEX COLLEGE GROUP

EASTLEIGH COLLEGE

EASTON & OTLEY COLLEGE -EASTON
EDINBURGH COLLEGE

EDINBURGH COLLEGE - FORTHSIDE CAMPUS
EDINBURGH COLLEGE - GRANTON CAMPUS
EXETER COLLEGE

FAREHAM COLLEGE

FARNBOROUGH COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
FIFE COLLEGE

FIFE COLLEGE - HALBEATH CAMPUS

FIFE COLLEGE - STENTON CAMPUS

FIFE COLLEGE (ALL CAMPUSES)

FORTH VALLEY COLLEGE

FORTH VALLEY COLLEGE - ALLOA CAMPUS
FORTH VALLEY COLLEGE - FALKIRK CAMPUS
FORTH VALLEY COLLEGE - STIRLING CAMPUS
FORTH VALLEY COLLEGE#FK29AD

FORTH VALLEY COLLEGE#FK81SE

FURNESS COLLEGE

GATESHEAD COLLEGE

GLASGOW CLYDE COLLEGE

GLASGOW CLYDE COLLEGE - ANNIESLAND CAMPUS
GLASGOW CLYDE COLLEGE - CARDONALD CAMPUS
GLASGOW KELVIN COLLEGE

GLASGOW KELVIN COLLEGE - EASTEND CAMPUS
GLASGOW KELVIN COLLEGE - SPRINGBURN CAMPUS
GLOUCESTERSHIRE COLLEGE - MAIN

GOWER COLLEGE

GRANTHAM COLLEGE

GREATER BRIGHTON METROPOLITAN COLLEGE
HARLOW COLLEGE

HARTLEPOOL COLLEGE OF F E

HEART OF WORCESTERSHIRE COLLEGE

HUGH BAIRD COLLEGE F.E.C.

HULL COLLEGE

INVERNESS COLLEGE

INVERNESS COLLEGE UHI

INVERNESS COLLEGE UHI - ELGIN TRAINING CENTRE
KENDAL COLLEGE

KIRKLEES COLLEGE

LAKES COLLEGE WEST CUMBRIA

LEEDS CITY COLLEGE

LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING

LEICESTER COLLEGE

LEWS CASTLE COLLEGE

LEWS CASTLE COLLEGE UHI

LINCOLN COLLEGE

MERTHYR TYDFIL COLLEGE LTD

MID KENT COLLEGE

MIDDLESBROUGH COLLEGE

MORAY COLLEGE UHI

MORAY COLLEGE UHI#IV301JJ

MOULTON COLLEGE

£107,668
£99,779
£132,878
£118,840
£101,767
£41,085
£67,618
£132,707
£43,625
£37,133
£5,484
£41,792
£32,383
£54,841
£111,928
£2,784
£38,986
£165,611
£158,445
£142,359
£21,481
£229,675
£94,153
£27,561
£54,802
£185,144
£413,708
£24,438
£74,428
£17,537
£22,628
£2,653
£172,714
£840
£71,044
£500
£19,055
£45,550
£25,339
£131,283
£28,306
£12,823
£31,574
£89,219
£78,324
£10,983
£45,547
£123,113
£112,614
£66,342
£2,738
£3,078
£121,441
£10,478
£51,132
£133,404
£158,050
£9,645
£278,454
£806
£25,928
£23,433
£41,491
£47,044
£289,671
£181,675
£273
£24,146
£22,937
£40,077
£98,589
£13,059
£113,773
£114,486
£22,038



MYERSCOUGH COLLEGE

NEATH PORT TALBOT COLLEGE

NEW CITY COLLEGE

NEW COLLEGE DURHAM

NEW COLLEGE LANARKSHIRE

NEW COLLEGE STAMFORD

NEWCASTLE COLLEGE

NORTH EAST SCOTLAND COLLEGE

NORTH EAST SCOTLAND COLLEGE - ALTENS CAMPUS
NORTH EAST SCOTLAND COLLEGE - ASET SCAFFOLDING TRA
NORTH EAST SCOTLAND COLLEGE - FRASERBURGH CAMPUS
NORTH EAST SURREY COLLEGE TECH

NORTH HERTFORDSHIRE COLLEGE

NORTH HIGHLAND COLLEGE

NORTH HIGHLAND COLLEGE UHI

NORTH WARWICKSHIRE & HINCKLEY COLLEGE
NOTTINGHAM COLLEGE

OAKLANDS COLLEGE

OLDHAM COLLEGE

ORKNEY COLLEGE

ORKNEY COLLEGE UHI - ORKNEY ISLANDS COUNCIL
PEMBROKESHIRE COLLEGE

PERTH COLLEGE UHI

PETERBOROUGH REGIONAL COLLEGE

PRESTON COLLEGE

REASEHEATH COLLEGE

REDCAR & CLEVELAND COLLEGE

SALFORD CITY COLLEGE

SELBY COLLEGE

SHETLAND COLLEGE UHI

SHREWSBURY COLLEGES GROUP

SOUTH & CITY COLLEGE BIRMINGHAM

SOUTH DEVON COLLEGE

SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE & STROUD COLLEGE
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE COLLEGE

SOUTH LANRKSHIRE COLLEGE

SOUTH LEICESTERSHIRE COLLEGE

SOUTH THAMES COLLEGE GROUP

SOUTHWARK SKILLS CONSTRUCTION COLLEGE
ST HELENS COLLEGE

STEPHENSON COLLEGE

STOCKTON RIVERSIDE COLLEGE STOCKTON
STOKE ON TRENT COLLEGE

SUFFOLK NEW COLLEGE

SWINDON COLLEGE

THE CITY OF LIVERPOOL COLLEGE

THE COLLEGE OF WEST ANGLIA

THE ISLE OF WIGHT COLLEGE

THE SHEFFIELD COLLEGE

THE TRAFFORD COLLEGE GROUP

TYNE COAST COLLEGE

UNITED COLLEGES GROUP-NORTH WEST LONDON
WAKEFIELD COLLEGE

WALSALL COLLEGE

WARRINGTON & VALE ROYAL COLLEGE
WARWICKSHIRE COLLEGE

WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND - CLYDEBANK CAMPUS
WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND - GREENOCK CAMPUS
WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND - PAISLEY CAMPUS
WEST HERTS COLLEGE-BARNFIELD

WEST KENT & ASHFORD COLLEGE

WEST LOTHIAN COLLEGE

WEST NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COLLEGE

WEST SUFFOLK COLLEGE

WEYMOUTH COLLEGE

WIGAN & LEIGH COLLEGE

WILTSHIRE COLLEGE

WINDSOR FOREST COLLEGES GROUP-EAST BERKS
WOLVERHAMPTON COLLEGE

YEOVIL COLLEGE

YORK COLLEGE

£292,676
£495,815
£7,613
£75,312
£96,221
£10,573
£366,218
£27,387
£189,430
£13,806
£52,054
£63
£4,638
£4,200
£31,445
£15,926
£604,679
£37,357
£32,289
£26,583
£29,625
£175,419
£98,047
£24,548
£97,588
£661,398
£117,086
£69,817
£4,820
£39,226
£32,147
£97,090
£32,826
£71,170
£449,875
£8,307
£7,722
£14,514
£8,339
£55,616
£70,891
£13,292
£7,049
£102,439
£10,473
£103,508
£7,812
£14,027
£77,735
£22,041
£35,833
£27,809
£22,375
£299,361
£56,663
£3,100
£324,458
£155,184
£40,268
£235,654
£28,311
£26,132
£95,252
£7,496
£270
£41,963
£54,668
£60,764
£10,632
£43,970
£12,864
£110,296



